
De La Salle School 
2023 Term 4 Calendar of Events 

 
 

Week  Date Day Event/Activity 
Level 

(s) 

1 15-Sep Fri 
PSLE - Listening Comprehension (P6) 
No-school day (P1- 5) 

P6 

2 
 

21 Sep Thu 
End of Year Exam (EYE) - P3 MT ORAL (during 
curriculum time) 

P3 

22-Sep Fri EYE - P3 EL ORAL (during curriculum time) 
P3 

 

3 
 

25 – 27 
Sep 

Mon - 
Wed 

PSLE Study Break (No-school days – P6) P6 

28 Sep Thu 

▪ PSLE (Written) - English/Fdn English 
▪ EYE - ORAL EXAM (P5) - AFTER SCH (EL 

& MT) 
▪ No-school day - P1 (Home-Based 

Learning) 

P6 
P5 

 
P1 

29 Sep Fri 

▪ PSLE (Written) - Maths / Fdn Maths 
▪ EYE - ORAL EXAM (P5) - AFTER SCH (EL & 

MT) 
▪ No-school day - P2 (Home-Based 

Learning) 

P6 
P5 
P2 

4 
 

2-Oct Mon 

▪ PSLE (Written) - Mother Tongue / Fdn 
Mother Tongue 

▪ No-school day – P3 (Home-Based 
Learning) 

P6 
 

P3 

3-Oct Tues 
▪ PSLE (Written) - Science / Fdn Science 
▪ No-school day - P4 (Home-Based 

Learning) 

P6 
P4 

 

4-Oct Wed PSLE (Written) - Higher Mother Tongue 

P6 
 
 

5-Oct Thu 
Children’s Day Celebrations & Prayer Service 
(normal school hours) 

ALL 

6-Oct Fri 
CHILDREN'S DAY  
- School Holiday 

ALL 
 

5 
 

9-Oct Mon EYE - P4 EL ORAL (during curriculum time) 
P4 

 
 

10-Oct Tues EYE - P4 MT ORAL (during curriculum time)                                  
P4 

 
 

11-Oct Wed 
EYE - English Language /Fdn EL  
(Paper 1 & Listening Comprehension)   

P3 - 5 
 

12-Oct Thu 
EYE - Mother Tongue   
(Paper 1 & Listening Comprehension)          

P3 - 5 
 



13-Oct Fri 
P6 Learning Journey To Science Centre 
  

P6 
 

6 
 

16-Oct Mon 
PSLE - MARKING EXERCISE  
(No-school day) 

ALL 

17-Oct Tues 

▪ PSLE - MARKING EXERCISE  
(No-school day) 

▪ P3 GEP Selection Exercise - for shortlisted 
Lasallians only 

ALL 
 
 

18-Oct Wed 

▪ PSLE - MARKING EXERCISE  
(No-school day) 

▪ P3 GEP Selection Exercise - for shortlisted 
Lasallians only 

ALL 
 
 

7 
 

24-Oct Tues 
EYE - English Language/Fdn English  Language 
(Paper 2)  

P3 - 5 

25-Oct Wed EYE - Maths /Fdn Maths  
 

P3 - 5 

26-Oct Thu EYE - Mother Tongue / Fdn MT (Paper 2)  
 

P3 - 5 

27-Oct Fri EYE - Science /Fdn Science  P3 - 5 

8 
 

30 Oct Mon EYE - Higher Mother Tongue (PAPER 1 & 2)  P5 

2 Nov Thu 
Lower Primary Games 
(normal school day for all levels)  

P1 & 2 

9 8 Nov Wed 
RESULTS PROCESSING DAY  
(No-school day for P1 - 6) 

ALL 

10 
 

13-Nov Mon 
DEEPAVALI (Sun 12 Nov) 
- Public Holiday 

ALL 

14-Nov Tues Thanksgiving Mass    ALL 

15-Nov Wed P6 Prize-giving / Graduation Day P6 

17-Nov Fri Appreciation / Acts of Service Day ALL 

 
Updated as at 12 Sept 2023 


